40
M
e
c
h
a
n
ic
a
l
T
im
e
 S
w
it
c
h
e
s
Model # Input Voltage Total Cycle Time Timing Interval Switch Output
A. TALENTO121-120 120 VAC 1 Hr. 1.25 Min. SPDT, 16 Amp
TALENTO121-240 208-240 VAC 1 Hr. 1.25 Min. SPDT, 16 Amp
GMX121-O-120* 120 VAC 1 Hr. 1.25 Min. SPDT, 16 Amp
* Mounted in Type 3R enclosure
Model # Input Voltage Total Cycle Time Timing Interval
B. FM1S12HU-120U 120 VAC 12 Hr. 7.5 Min.
Talento 121
One-Hour Repeat Cycle
Mechanical Time Switch
• Synchronous motor
•  Low cost repeat cycle timer for industrial processes
and other applications
•  Continuous ON/OFF load cycling in a one-hour repeating pattern
•  Captive trippers enable up to 24 ON and 24 OFF times in 1.25
minute increments over a one-hour period
•  Can be used with an Intermatic 24-Hour or 7-Day time switch to
provide repeat cycle switching during selected periods
•  Surface or DIN Rail mounted with panels or mounted in an
Intermatic indoor or outdoor enclosure
• Available with 3-way override
Ratings:
Dimensions:
3.31" (8.41 cm) H x 2.13" (5.41 cm) W x 2.56" (6.5 cm) D
Minimum Switching Time: 1.25 minutes
Switch Output: SPDT isolated contacts
16 A Resistive, 125-250 VAC
750 W Tungsten, 250 VAC
Operating Temperature: 32°F to 131°F (0°C to 55°C)
Operating Humidity: 0 to 95% RH non-condensing
Wiring Connections: Screw terminals for up to #12 AWG wire
Ratings:
Dimensions: 2.36" H x 2.36" W (60 mm H x 60 mm W)
Supply Voltage: 120 VAC
Power Consumption: 1 VA
Switch Rating: SPDT
Resistive: 21 A, 250 VAC
Inductive: 1 HP, 125 VAC, 2 HP, 240 VAC
Wiring Connections: 1⁄4" quick-connects
FM1S12HU-120U
12-Hour Repeat Cycle
Time Switch
• 21 Amp STDT switch
• Panel mount
•  Captive trippers enable up to 48 ON and
48 OFF times in 7.5 minute intervals
A.
B.
E10694
LR3730